
Waterford Fair – Mill Consignment Application 
CONSIGNMENT PROPOSAL FORM 

 

Complete this form with your application.  A copy with the Jury's decisions and/or comments will be returned to you after Jury review. 
 

Exhibitor Name   Please fill this in!! 

 
Exhibitor   This too! 
Number 

 
JURY DECISIONS 

 
Item Type  

 
Description  & Materials Used 

Price 
Range 

(Do not write in these columns) 

Example 
                    Placemats 

Cotton pieced & quilted - sets of four. 

 Thanksgiving & Christmas designs 

 

$40 - $55 

Accept Reject Notes 
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4 
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11 
 

    

12 
 

    

13 
 

    

14 
 

    

15 
 

    

If you have more than 15 different types of items, please copy this form 

or download a copy from the Waterford Foundation website:  www.waterfordfoundation.org 


